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Absolute Unique Visitors Oct 23, 2007 - Nov 22, 2007
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32,385 Absolute Unique Visitors

Tuesday, October 23, 2007 3.68% (1,257)

Wednesday, October 24, 2007 3.80% (1,298)

Thursday, October 25, 2007 3.00% (1,024)

Friday, October 26, 2007 2.63% (899)

Saturday, October 27, 2007 3.17% (1,081)

Sunday, October 28, 2007 2.69% (917)

Monday, October 29, 2007 2.54% (867)

Tuesday, October 30, 2007 2.48% (845)

Wednesday, October 31, 2007 2.45% (836)

Thursday, November 1, 2007 2.55% (869)

Friday, November 2, 2007 2.72% (927)

Saturday, November 3, 2007 2.78% (950)

Sunday, November 4, 2007 2.93% (1,001)

Monday, November 5, 2007 2.96% (1,011)

Tuesday, November 6, 2007 3.09% (1,053)

Wednesday, November 7, 2007 3.84% (1,312)

Thursday, November 8, 2007 3.57% (1,219)

Friday, November 9, 2007 3.33% (1,136)

Saturday, November 10, 2007 3.54% (1,209)

Sunday, November 11, 2007 3.43% (1,171)

Monday, November 12, 2007 3.26% (1,113)

Tuesday, November 13, 2007 3.27% (1,117)

Wednesday, November 14, 2007 3.57% (1,217)

Thursday, November 15, 2007 3.39% (1,158)

Friday, November 16, 2007 4.07% (1,388)

Saturday, November 17, 2007 3.85% (1,314)

Sunday, November 18, 2007 3.61% (1,232)
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Monday, November 19, 2007 3.51% (1,199)

Tuesday, November 20, 2007 2.98% (1,017)

Wednesday, November 21, 2007 4.01% (1,367)

Thursday, November 22, 2007 3.28% (1,120)
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